

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: A.S.No.383 of 2009
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.07.2025	<u>SKS,J</u> Finally, list on 05.08.2025. b/o sai	